9/29/2015

Bids System

% Bidders List

Bid # DD2014 (due Aug 20, 2015 4:00 PM)

10.
11.

12.

https://apps.riversideca.gov/bids/bid/bidders/23/D D2014-Request-for-Informal-Bid-Quotation

Date
Subscribed

08/07/2015
3:32 PM

08/07/2015
4:58 PM

08/07/2015
8:33 PM

08/07/2015
10:35 PM

08/10/2015
5:50 AM

08/10/2015
11:10 AM

08/10/2015
4:11 PM

08/10/2015
6:22 PM

08/11/2015
11:33 AM

08/12/2015
10:36 AM

08/12/2015
12:55 PM

08/12/2015

Company
Name

HD Supply

SIGMAnet

OneSource
Distributors

dfesf

IMS

FS
Construction

Galls, LLC

YC Power
Systems

Alvarez
Enterprise
Services

Pacific
Power Reps
(PPR)

Midco
Diving

Onvia, Inc.

Address

2385
Railroad
St

4290 E
Brickell
Street

9330
Carroll
Park Dr

fdsfsf

945
Hornblend

14838
Bledsoe
Street

17600
Fabrica
Way

8089
Cherry
Ave

40974
Bankhall
st

27762
Antonio
Pkwy

308
Mountain
View Dr

509 Olive

City

Corons

Ontario

San
Diego

fdsfdfg

San

Diego

Sylmar

Cerritos

Fontana

Lake

Elsinore

LaDera
Ranch

Berthoud

Seattle

Bids System

State

Ca

Ca

Ca

Al

Ca

CA

CA

CA

ca

92880

91761

92121

45678

92109

91342

90703

92336

92532

California 92694

Colorado 80513

WA

98101

Phone

9513103720

909 230-
7133

909-234-
9972

3423453456

8584908800

8188386040

562-304-

7354

5626393145

951-837-

0051

9493944990

9705322128

206-373-

12


mailto:pbecerril@riversideca.gov?bcc=Juan.zuniga@hdsupply.com,tcruz@sigmanet.com,mcarr@1sourcedist.com,pratimak516@gmail.com,cawr@imsinfo.com,fs@fsconstruction.com,castro-melissa@galls.com,paulc@yalechase.com,fffidel@hotmail.com,penny@ppreps.com,miranda@midcodiving.com,sourcemanagement2@onvia.com,nanli@advantec-usa.com,jmengineering@cox.net,jmenendez@fleetmind.com,jose@yoyo-dyne.net,&subject=RE:%20City%20of%20Riverside%20Bid%20No.%20DD2014

9/29/2015

13.

14.

15.

16.

5:56 PM

08/13/2015
4:22 PM

08/17/2015
4:02 PM

08/18/2015
11:43 AM

08/18/2015
1:16 PM

ADVANTEC
Consulting
Engineers,
Inc.

JM
Engineering
Inc

FleetMind
Solutions

yoyo-dyne

Way,
Suite 400

21700
Copley
Dr., Suite
350

13766
Iroquois
PI

6207
Southland

45609
mission
Blvd

Diamond
Bar

Chino

St. Louis

Fremont

CA

CA

Mo

CA

Bids System

91765

91710

63109

94539

https://apps.riversideca.gov/bids/bid/bidders/23/D D2014-Request-for-Informal-Bid-Quotation

9500

9098606222

9095486400

314-973-
7256

909-301-
7357

22



